Village of Prairie du Sac
General Election
Tuesday, November 5, 2024
Unofficial Results

Registered
Ballots Cast
Turn Out Percentage (Voting Age)

President/Vice President
Harris/Walz

Trump/Vance
Terry/Broden

Oliver/ter Maat
Stein/Ware

De la Cruz/Garcia
West/Abdullah

Kennedy Jr./Shanahan

US Senator
Tammy Baldwin
Eric Hovde

Phil Anderson
Thomas Leager

Rep in Congress Dist 2
Mark Pocan
Erik Olsen

Senator, District 14
Sarah Keyeski
Joan A. Ballweg

Assembly, District 40
Karen DeSanto
Jerry Helmer

District Attorney
Michael Albrecht

County Clerk
Becky Evert

County Treasurer
Jessica Machovec

County Register of Deeds
Brent Bailey

State Referendum
Yes
No

1,602

1,037
32
17

1,585
1,050

1,582
1,058

1,576
1,058

1,855

1,931

1,905

1,906

1,515
1,027
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